

Steve George Chief of Staff

Mark Mathers
Chief Deputy Treasurer



COMMUNITY GRANT SUPPORT DONATION FORM

I wish to offer my financial support to the Nevada College Kick Start Program, which provides Nevada kindergarten children with a \$50 college savings account. I understand that these college savings accounts will be held under a master account in the SSgA Upromise 529 Plan managed by Upromise Investments, Inc. controlled by the Board of Trustees of the College Savings Plans of Nevada, thus ensuring those funds will not be used for any other purpose other than to meet qualified high education expenses of an eligible student. Community Support Grant funding can be applied two ways: (1) to increase the \$50 individual accounts established through the Nevada College Kick Start Program for kindergarten classes in your selected area, or (2) to sponsor an individual school(s) by providing sufficient funding to create Nevada College Kick Start Program for all enrolled 2013-14 kindergarten students at that school(s).

I have read, signed, and I am returning the Nevada College Kick Start Sponsor Memorandum of Understanding.

Name of Individ	ual/Business/C	Organization L	Oonor:	
Address:			<u> </u>	
Phone: ()				
Email:				
Amount of Donat	tion: \$			
Method of Paym	nent			
Check enclosed				
Credit Card:	MC	Visa	Amer. Exp.	Discover
Name as it appear	rs on card:			
Card number:				
Exp. date:				
Signature of auth	orized cardhold	ler:		

CARSON CITY OFFICE

State Treasurer 101 N. Carson Street, Suite 4 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4786 (775) 684-5600 Telephone (775) 684-5623 Fax

STATE TREASURER PROGRAMS

Millennium Scholarship Program Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program Unclaimed Property Nevada College Savings Plans Nevada College Kick Start Program

LAS VEGAS OFFICE

555 E. Washington Avenue, Suite 4600 Las Vegas, Nevada 89101-1074 (702) 486-2025 Telephone (702) 486-3246 Fax I/we wish our donation to be used to:

Increase individual accounts

Establish new \$50 Nevada College Kick Start accounts

Selected area of support

Statewide	
Specific School District/County	
Name of district/county: _	
Specific School	
Name of school:	

Completed form and MOU may be delivered:

Via Email <u>collegesavings@nevadatreasurer.gov</u>

Via FAX (702) 486-3246

Via Mail Office of the State Treasurer

Grant Sawyer Building

555 East Washington Avenue, Suite 4600

Las Vegas, NV 89101

For more information or should you have any questions, please contact Nevada College Savings Program staff at (702) 486-6980 or via email at collegesavings@nevadatreasurer.gov.